
Dear Guest,  
  
We look forward to welcoming you aboard Celebrity Summit®! Before we set sail, we 

have an important itinerary update to share with you. 
  
Due to tidal windows in Puntarenas, Costa Rica, we will depart thirty (30) minutes earlier 

in Huatulco, Mexico, at 3:30 PM, and we will arrive four (4) hours earlier to Puntarenas at 

10:00 AM. This will give you more time to explore everything this beautiful destination has 

to offer! Please see the revised September 19, 2024 itinerary for your convenience.   
   

Date Day Port of Call Arrive Depart 
9/19/24 Thu Los Angeles, California   4:00 PM 
9/20/24 Fri At Sea     
9/21/24 Sat At Sea     
9/22/24 Sun Puerto Vallarta, Mexico 8:00 AM 4:00 PM 
9/23/24 Mon At Sea     
9/24/24 Tue Huatulco, Mexico 10:00 AM 3:30 PM 
9/25/24 Wed At Sea     
9/26/24 Thu Puntarenas, Costa Rica 10:00 AM 9:00 PM 
9/27/24 Fri At Sea     
9/28/24 Sat Panama Canal (Cruising) 7:00 AM 7:00 PM 
9/29/24 Sun Cartagena, Colombia 11:30 AM 10:00 PM 
9/30/24 Mon At Sea     
10/1/24 Tue At Sea     
10/2/24 Wed George Town, Grand Cayman 7:00 AM 4:00 PM 
10/3/24 Thu At Sea     
10/4/24 Fri Fort Lauderdale, Florida 6:00 AM   

  
Important Notes: 
We’ll be tendering you ashore in George Town, Grand Cayman. Tenders are accessible 

to guests who use collapsible wheelchairs and who can take a few steps. Full time 

mobility scooter or wheelchair users who are unable to take a few steps may be unable 

to go ashore. Contact us at (866) 592-7225 or email special_needs@celebrity.com for 

more information.    
 
As you prepare for your sailing, please note this itinerary requires a passport - valid for at 

least 6 months after your sailing - to cruise. To learn more about the travel document 

requirements for your cruise, visit our website here.  
 
We appreciate your understanding and cooperation. We can’t wait to sail with you 

soon!   
   
Sincerely, 
Celebrity Cruises                                                        
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